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19th EUROPEAN COMPANY SPORT GAMES

'*k FINAL RESULTS
|
A 10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Praha 2013 - -
r Prague 201 3 Curopsan Federation for Company Spom
FRI 21 JUN 2013, START TIME 09:30
Bib st
Rk No Name Nat | Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination| Total [Remarks
Stage
1 111 ZEISER GER 26,3 51,2 69,7 90,8 110,1129,6148,4168,5 188.0
Nicola 91 96 9,0 10,7 101 92 93 99 105
71 69 95 104 9,2 10,3 95 10,2 9,0
10,1 84
2 109 HENRIKSEN NOR 26,6 54,5 71,9 85,4 103,7122,0137,8153,9 169.3
Vigdis 10,1 86 74 56 85 90 67 72 70
85 86 100 79 98 93 91 89 84
8,0 10,7
3 110 TSAPENKO EST 29,1 55,9 72,5 89,6 104,4120,5137,5 152.3
Tatjana 97 100 76 89 83 70 85 6,3
88 9,7 90 82 6,5 91 85 8,5
10,6 7,1
4 112 PERSSON SWE 24,7 50,7 68,2 86,0 103,7121,9 136.8
Anna-Lena 87 95 95 85 94 88 58
81 6,0 80 93 83 94 91
79 10,5
5 106 BONDZIO GER 24,9 52,3 69,1 85,8 97,2 114.6
Inge 57 87 89 71 47 10,5
91 90 79 96 6,7 6,9
10,1 9,7
6 108 BRUHN GER 20,9 47,2 62,9 77,2 94.1
Petra 80 78 70 97 75
6,9 85 87 46 94
6,0 10,0
7 107 JASMUND GER 16,5 40,2 56,5 69.3
Silke 93 58 92 8,7
45 81 71 4.1
2,7 9.8
Legend 3AF9B55C
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 21 JUN 2013, 13:03 F0000001A2106131240.1.AP40.0.001.pdf E65E 1 Page 1 of 1
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19th EUROPEAN COMPANY SPORT GAMES

'*k FINAL RESULTS
|
19, EVROPSKE FIREMNI 10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Praha 2013 . 1
r Prague 201 3 Curopsan Federation for Company Spom
FRI 21 JUN 2013, START TIME 09:00
Bib st
Rk No Name Nat | Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination| Total [Remarks
Stage
1 14 SAMOJLENKO GER 30,2 60,8 79,5 99,5 118,3136,5157,8177,4 197.4
Valerij 10,2 96 96 10,3 10,2 8,7 10,7 9,3 10,6
10,2 10,3 9,1 9,7 86 9,5 10,6 10,3 94
9,8 10,7
2 30 REBERNIG AUT 28,3 57,0 76,5 95,7 114,7134,5154,5174,7 194.8
Erwin 93 10,1 10,0 91 94 98 10,3 10,3 10,3
10,1 91 95 10,1 96 10,0 9,7 99 9.8
89 95
3 38 HORMANN AUT 27,9 54,5 73,3 92,7 112,2129,4149,0 167.1
Gerald 91 96 92 97 99 79 96 9,6
95 78 96 97 96 93 100 8,5
9,3 9,2
4 29 PRODINGER AUT 26,8 54,1 71,8 91,8 109,4127,9 148.4
Erwin 10,4 99 83 98 79 10,3 9,6
99 97 94 10,2 9,7 8,2 10,9
6,5 7,7
5 40 HOFBAUER AUT 27,3 55,3 72,6 90,3 110,7 127.0
Manfred 98 91 87 96 96 8.3
92 97 86 8,1 10,8 8,0
8,3 92
6 7 ULLMANN GER 27,1 55,8 70,6 89,5 102.9
Rudolf 8,1 10,3 52 8.8 6,8
10,1 8,7 9,6 10,1 6,6
89 97
7 34 FREDRIKSSON SWE 27,5 46,7 66,5 86.4
Peter 8,1 10,1 9,9 95
94 91 99 104
10,0 0,0
8 47 ZEISER GER 24,9 50,5 65.6
Eckhard 80 104 7.0
10,1 8,2 81
6,8 7,0
Version of 21 JUN 2013, 15:23 F1000001A2106131440.1.AP60.0.001.pdf E65E Page 1 of 2
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19th EUROPEAN COMPANY SPORT GAMES

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

o

19. EVROPSKE FIREMNI

Praha 2013

ri—

Prague 2013

FRI 21 JUN 2013, START TIME 09:00

Curepsan Fedferation for Company Spor

. 1st
Rk ?\llcl: Name Nat | Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination| Total [Remarks
Stage
1 117 EYB GER 29,5 57,9 78,0 98,3 118,8138,9159,0179,1 200.1
Diana 10,4 8,9 10,2 10,5 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,3 10,6
88 98 99 98 104 96 97 98 104
10,3 9,7
2 120 SCHMITT GER 30,8 60,8 81,4 102,8121,7142,8163,6182,0 199.9
Katharina 98 10,0 104 10,5 94 10,7 10,0 8,0 8,6
10,6 10,3 10,2 10,9 95 10,4 10,8 10,4 9,3
10,4 9,7
3 121 KREMER GER 29,3 59,3 78,6 98,0 117,3137,4155,8 175.7
Heike 86 9,8 10,5 10,5 99 10,2 86 9,8
10,6 10,3 88 89 94 99 98 101
10,1 9,9
4 123 LEIPOLD GER 29,7 58,7 78,5 96,3 116,1134,4 153.6
Iris 93 95 99 8,0 10,2 9,7 93
104 93 99 98 96 86 99
10,0 10,2
5 115 RINKE GER 28,7 58,0 77,6 96,5 115,4 134.3
Angela 10,4 99 95 97 92 10,0
85 99 10,1 92 9,7 89
98 95
6 118 GRAZE GER 25,8 55,1 72,3 91,6 108.7
Iris 78 94 79 8,7 8,3
89 10,1 93 10,6 8,8
91 98
7 124 THALHAMMER GER 28,1 54,6 74,2 91.2
Andrea 10,4 8,2 10,2 9.1
87 95 94 79
9,0 8,8
8 122 KREMER GER 27,3 54,2 69.5
Stefanie 88 85 85
98 95 638
8,7 89
Version of 21 JUN 2013, 14:23 FO000001A2106131345.1.AR40.0.001.pdf E65E 2 Page 1 of 2
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19th EUROPEAN COMPANY SPORT GAMES

R ¢ FINAL RESULTS
19. EVROPSKgFI‘REMNi 10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Praha 2013
'paﬁ=- Prague 2013
FRI 21 JUN 2013, START TIME 09:00

Curepsan Fedferation for Company Spor

. 1st
Rk ?\llcl: Name Nat | Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination| Total [Remarks
Stage
1 135 HOFBAUER AUT 30,9 60,6 81,2 100,6121,6141,9162,2181,6 201.0
Alfons 10,2 10,0 10,2 9,4 10,3 10,1 10,1 10,5 9,2
10,6 10,2 10,4 10,0 10,7 10,2 10,2 8,9 10,2
10,1 9,5
2 56 VANICEK AUT 29,5 59,4 79,4 100,1120,0139,7160,1180,6 200.3
Stefan 96 99 96 10,0 10,2 10,0 10,4 10,8 10,2
92 10,2 10,4 10,7 9,7 9,7 10,0 9,7 95
10,7 9,8
3 61 MULLER GER 29,9 60,2 79,5 99,9 119,3139,8159,4 178.2
Tobias 10,6 10,1 10,1 10,3 92 98 9,8 9,8
8,7 10,0 9,2 10,1 10,2 10,7 9,8 9,0
10,6 10,2
4 57 HUGLER GER 29,3 59,3 79,1 98,7 118,0137,9 158.0
Benjamin 10,1 10,0 10,1 10,5 9,9 10,0 10,2
10,1 10,2 9,7 91 94 99 99
91 98
5 83 HASENMAIER GER 28,1 58,2 78,3 97,7 116,8 135.0
Kai 92 10,5 10,5 10,2 9,7 8,5
89 10,3 96 92 94 97
10,0 9,3
6 60 FRANK GER 29,8 60,9 79,7 97,9 115.9
Ralph 10,2 95 99 90 79
10,4 10,7 8,9 9,2 10,1
9,2 10,9
7 84 SCHULLER GER 31,0 59,1 78,5 97.3
Swen 10,7 8,8 9,6 8,8
10,1 9,2 9,8 10,0
10,2 10,1
8 62 UNGER GER 29,3 59,1 78.0
Tom 10,5 96 96
10,4 10,1 9.3
8,4 10,1
Version of 21 JUN 2013, 16:57 F1000001A2106131625.1.AR60.0.001.pdf E65E 4 Page 1 of 2
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**&, v Sport Shooting Shooting Range Plzen Lobzy **@, v

19th EUROPEAN COMPANY 19th EUROPEAN COMPANY
Prague 2013 Prague 2013

Results List Air Rifle with support

Thursday 20.6.2013

start. N. Team Name | Name | Surname | Class | Country | 1 | 2 | 3 | CT| SUM| Rank|

95 Haufe GmbH Siegfried Haufe men Germany 100 100 99 25 299 1
12 sask polyurethanes GmbH Uwe Luzniack men Germany 100 99 99 25 298 2
86 B5G Festo schiessen 2 Hans Blei men Germany 99 99 100 23 298 3
11 sask polyurethanes GmbH Klaus Eickhoff men Germany 98 100 99 23 297 4
92 Haufe GmbH Franz Bauer men Germany 100 99 96 23 295 5
5 56 stern stuttgart Shooting Hartmut Sigle men Germany 99 97 98 2 294 6
6 56 stern Stuttgart Shooting Markus Simon men Germany 98 99 96 20 293 7
96 56 Die Wellenmacher 09 Glinter Bauer men Germany 99 93 100 18 292 8
50 Bask polyurethanes GmbH Andreas Diinn men Germany 97 97 98 17 292 8
53 856 stadtwerke Norderstedt Jirgen Schumacher men Germany 96 98 98 13 292 8
104 team Grundfos Henrik Vinter men Denmark 96 98 97 14 291 11
52 856 stadtwerke Norderstedt Helmut Grimm men Germany 96 97 97 13 290 12
51 856 stadtwerke Norderstedt Frank Ahlers men Germany 97 96 96 12 289 13
93 Haufe GmbH Roland Faiss men Germany 97 97 93 14 287 14
87 856G Festo schiessen 2 Kurt Brenner men Germany 94 97 96 12 287 14
88 856 Festo schiessen 2 Norbert Schenkl men Germany 98 95 94 11 287 14
90 Haspa-sportschiitzen Carsten Bonde men Germany 95 96 95 14 286 17
13 svRapid Unilever Walter Besserdich men Germany 96 97 92 13 285 18
98 56 Fa Rosenheim Manfred Schwamborn men Germany 94 92 98 11 284 19
14 svRrapid Unilever Valerij Samojlenko men Germany 96 95 92 11 283 20
91 Haspa-sportschiitzen Helmut Rosenfelder men Germany 93 94 96 10 283 20
3 Norddeutsche Landesbank Hartmut Richter men Germany 97 93 92 12 282 22
85 sss EnBW Stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte Schiessen Paul Leber men Germany 93 97 91 10 281 23
54 6 stern stuttgart shooting Andreas Starzmann men Germany 93 92 93 11 278 24
2 Linnatransport AS Ants Pertelson men Estonia 94 89 93 9 276 25

N
(=]

97 56 FA Rosenheim Franz Richter men Germany 90 93 92 s 275



100 sv rapid unilever
99 SV Rapid Unilever

94 Haufe GmbH

15 Vattenfall Sportvereinigung Hamburg e.V.

102 Team Grundfos
101 Team Grundfos

103 Team Grundfos

Hagen
Ludwig
Hugo
Frank
Sven - Erik
Erik Bo
Gert

Winglmeyr
Eickhoff
GaiSer
Rieken
Knudsen
Jgrgensen
Nielsen

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

89
85
86
84
87
79
85

87
90
89
88
82
89
81

91
89
84
86
88
87
75

N N Y N NN

267
264
259
258
257
255
241

27
28
29
30
31
32
33



**y«‘ Sport Shooting Shooting Range Plzen Lobzy **&,«‘

19th EUROPEAN COMPANY 19th EUROPEAN COMPANY

Prague 2013 Prague 2013

Results List Air Rifle with support

Thursday 20.6.2013

start. N. Team Name | Name | Surname Class | Country | 1 | 2 | 3 | CT | SUM| Rank|
115 Norddeutsche Landesbank Angela Rinke women Germany 97 100 98 s 295 1
127 aspa-sportschiitzen Sabine Hirsch women Germany 99 97 96 19 292 2
130 s6FaRosenheim Helga Schwamborn women Germany 99 96 97 14 292 3
113 sasr Polyurethanes GmbH Doris Hiilsmann women Germany 93 99 98 15 290 4
114 56 stadtwerke Norderstedt Monica Schumacher women Germany 93 96 98 10 287 5
129 Haufe GmbH Hannelore Haufe women Germany 94 95 87 6 276 6
128 Haufe GmbH Gertraud GaiSer women Germany 81 93 94 9 268 7
125 856 enBw stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte Schiessen Brigitta Klukowski women Germany 90 86 85 3 261 8
133 svRapid Unilever Marianne Winglmeyr women Germany 76 76 78 o 230 9
131 svRrapid Unilever Inge Eickhoff women Germany 76 65 76 2 217 10



Teams Team names Name Surname Country Result | SUM | Rank

Andreas Dinn Germany 292

1 BASF Polyurethanes GmbH Klaus Eickhoff Germany 297 887 1
Uwe Luzniack Germany 298
Norbert Schenkl Germany 287

2 BSG Festo Schiessen 2 Kurt Brenner Germany 287 872 3
Hans Blei Germany 298
Jurgen Schumacher Germany 292

3 BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt Frank Ahlers Germany 289 871 4
Helmut Grimm Germany 290
Carsten Bonde Germany 286

4 Haspa-Sportschiitzen Helmut Rosenfelder Germany 283 861 6
Sabine Hirsch Germany 292
Franz Bauer Germany 295

5 Haufe GmbH Roland Faiss Germany 287 881 2
Siegfried Haufe Germany 299
Hugo Gailer Germany 259

6 Haufe GmbH 2 Hannelore Haufe Germany 276 803 9
Gertraud Gailer Germany 268
Franz Richter Germany 275

7 SG FA Rosenheim Manfred Schwamborn Germany 284 851 7
Helga Schwamborn Germany 292
Markus Simon Germany 293

8 SG Stern Stuttgart Shooting Andreas Starzmann Germany 278 865 5
Hartmut Sigle Germany 294
Walter Besserdich Germany 285

9 SV Rapid Unilever Ludwig Eickhoff Germany 264 816 8
Hagen Winglmeyr Germany 267
Ingrid Schmidt Germany 0

10 SV Rapid Unilever 2 Inge Eickhoff Germany 217 447 11
Marianne Winglmeyr Germany 230
Sven - Erik Knudsen Denmark 257

11 Team Grundfos Erik Bo Jgrgensen Denmark 255 803 9
Henrik Vinter Denmark 291




Teams Team names Name Surname Country Resultl | Result2 [ SUM | Rank

Klaus Vanicek Austria 530 548

1 BSG - TIWAG Tiroler Wasserkraft AG Stefan Vanicek Austria 588 0 1686 5
Regina Vanicek Austria 550 0
Benjamin Hugler Germany 578 573

2 BSG EnBW Stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte Schiessen 1 Bernhard Leber Germany 537 554 1692 3
Frank Markgraf Germany 559 560
Ralph Frank Germany 564 569

3 BSG Festo Schiessen 3 Tobias Mller Germany 573 582 1728 1
Tom Unger Germany 565 577
Jurgen Schumacher Germany 540 556

4 BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt 1 Patrick Schumacher Germany 529 553 1632 6
Frank Ahlers Germany 517 523
Dakovic Christopher Germany 371 337

5 BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt 2 Mathias Stralner Germany 509 500 1432 10
Helmut Grimm Germany 525 552
Harry Stale Eikemo Norway 502 533

6 Ekornes Per Arne Flatre Norway 504 519 1579 8
Steinar Ramsevik Norway 490 527
Arthur Hunshamar Norway 523 534

7 KNBIL/NETTBUSS 1 Gunnar Huslende Norway 529 0 1597 7
Ragnar Lund Norway 534 0
Jan Kongsjorden Norway 471 529

8 KNBIL/NETTBUSS 2 Per Hardangen Norway 491 496 1477 9
Arne Sire Norway 452 0
Helge Gausen Norway 447 0

9 KNBIL/NETTBUSS 3 Harry Jie Norway 470 0 1385 11
Ole Gunnar Jie Norway 468 0
Peter Gstrein Austria 558 556

10 OES Osterreichischer Eisenbahnersport Franz Maurer Austria 557 555 1695 2
Alfons Hofbauer Austria 580
Johan Magne Hantorp Norway 443 0

11 Park og idrett Arne Kilen Norway 513 0 956 12
Roald Skaug Norway 0 0
Swen Schuller Germany 570 579

12 SG Stern Stuttgart Shooting Hartmut Sigle Germany 547 546 1690 4
Markus Simon Germany 555 564




Teams Team names Name Surname Country Resultl | Result2 [ SUM | Rank

Iris Graze Germany 375 369

1 BSG EnBW Stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte Schiessen 2 Katharina Schmitt Germany 383 377 1121 1
Sabine Leber Germany 363 357
Stefanie Kremer Germany 350 369

2 BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt Heike Kremer Germany 376 376 1107 2
Monica Schumacher Germany 353 362

Teams Team names Name Surname Country Resultl | Result2 [ SUM | Rank

Rudolf Ullmann Germany 539 534

1 BSG Fernwéarme Ulm Sportschiitzen 1 Dieter Schremf Germany 515 512 1583 4
André Bochtler Germany 529 523
Thomas Fischer Germany 0 0

2 BSG Fernwarme Ulm Sportschiitzen 2 Ralph Motz Germany 500 503 503 13
Alexandra Fischer-Becker Germany 0 0
Inge Bondzio Germany 487 492

3 BSG Sparkasse Sudholstein 1 Silke Jasmund Germany 475 480 1473 9
Michael Jasmund Germany 477 501
Bernd Rottke Germany 432 460

4 BSG Wiistenrot&Wirttembergische Hans-Peter Kaag Germany 474 493 1452 11
Dietmar Ldsche Germany 472 499
Erwin Prodinger Austria 540 549

5 BSK Kelag Klaus Gutschier Austria 482 501 1605 3
Erwin Rebernig Austria 555 555
Jan Kongsjorden Norway 530 526

6 KNBIL/NETTBUSS Per Hardangen Norway 499 515 1560 5
Vigdis Henriksen Norway 515 0
Andres MikKiver Estonia 505 510

7 Linnatransport AS Juri Vahtra Estonia 481 488 1478 8
Ants Pertelson Estonia 480 470
Manfred Hofbauer Austria 539 527

8 OES Osterreichischer Eisenbahnersport Wolfgang Pohl Austria 533 534 1620 2
Gerald Hormann Austria 542 547
Karl-Heinz Wostruha Austria 524 529

9 SG Die Wellenmacher 09 Christian Bandtke Germany 475 463 1502 7
Bernd Leipold Germany 498 479
Eckhard Zeiser Germany 536 539

10 SG Stern Stuttgart Shooting 1 Roland Preissler Germany 535 535 1631 1
Nicola Zeiser Germany 557 553




Markus Simon Germany 521 0

11 SG Stern Stuttgart Shooting 2 Hartmut Sigle Germany 475 484 1518 6
Milan Mladjen Germany 513 0
Valerij Samojlenko Germany 568 569

12 SV Rapid Unilever Walter Besserdich Germany 0 0 569 12
Michael Eickhoff Germany 0 0
Frank Rieken Germany 456 477

13 Vattenfall Sportvereinigung Hamburg e.V. Achim Sitz Germany 490 488 1459 10
Harry Brohmer Germany 485 492




**« ) | Shooting Range Plzen Lobzy **@, v

Sport Shooting
19th EUROPEAN COMPANY 19th EUROPEAN COMPANY
Prague 2013 Prague 2013
Results List Air Rifle
Thursday 20.6.2013 Friday 21.6.2013

start. N. Team Name | Name | Surname Class | Country | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | CT | SUM| Rank| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | CT|SUM|Rank|
117  8sG commerzbank Frankfurt Diana Eyb women Germany 95 95 98 98 22 386 1 96 99 97 99 2 391 1
124 scraRosenheim Andrea Thalhammer women Germany 92 93 95 94 11 374 5 94 93 95 96 11 378 2
120 BSG EnBW Stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte schiessen K@tharina Schmitt women Germany 95 93 97 98 17 383 2 97 93 94 93 15 377 3
121 856 stadtwerke Norderstedt Heike Kremer women Germany 94 94 90 98 17 376 3 90 9 95 95 15 376 4
123 56 Die Wellenmacher 09 Iris Leipold women Germany 89 93 95 91 13 368 6 89 96 93 94 12 372 5
118 856 EnBW Stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte Schiessen TS Graze women Germany 96 92 96 91 12 375 4 92 97 91 89 14 369 6
122 56 stadtwerke Norderstedt Stefanie Kremer women Germany 90 87 8 87 4 350 11 92 93 93 91 11 369 7
115  Norddeutsche Landesbank Angela Rinke women Germany 92 91 92 90 10 365 8 89 89 92 94 10 364 8
114 56 stadtwerke Norderstedt Monica Schumacher women Germany 93 86 87 87 s 353 10 92 89 91 90 11 362 9
119  BsG EnBw Stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte schiessen S@biNe Leber women Germany 91 89 92 91 10 363 9 88 90 85 94 10 357 10
126 easer Catherine Houlette women France 85 8 86 82 4 338 12 85 86 89 85 7 345 11
113 sasrPolyurethanes GmbH Doris Hiilsmann women Germany 63 74 67 80 1 284 13 71 80 74 74 1 299 12
116 BSG - TIWAG Tiroler Wasserkraft AG Regina Vanicek women Austria 92 91 93 89 9 365 7
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** 9 Sport Shooting Shooting Range Plzen Lobzy *

(|
19th EUROPEAN COMPANY 19th EUROPEAN COMPANY
Prague 2013 Prague 2013
Results List Air Rifle
Thursday 20.6.2013 Friday 21.6.2013
start. N. Team Name | Name | Surname Class | Country | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 |CT|SUM|Rank| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 |CT|SUM|Rank|

56 BSG - TIWAG Tiroler Wasserkraft AG Stefan Vanicek men Austria 97 99 97 98 99 98 43 588 1

135  oes Osterreichischer Eisenbahnersport  Alfons Hofbauer men Austria 97 97 97 96 96 97 33 580 2

83 5G Stern Sindelfingen Kai Hasenmaier  men Germany 95 98 98 96 98 95 33 580 3

57 BSG EnBW Stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte Schiess B€Njamin Hiigler men Germany 95 97 98 93 97 98 30 578 4 96 95 91 98 99 94 3 573 4
61 BSG Festo Schiessen 3 Tobias Miiller men Germany 94 97 95 95 97 95 27 573 5 95 97 98 98 96 98 32 582 1
84 56 stem stuttgart shooting Swen Schuller men Germany 97 97 96 92 95 93 22 570 6 98 93 96 99 97 96 32 579 2
62 BSG Festo Schiessen 3 Tom Unger men Germany 94 95 97 95 91 93 17 565 7 96 98 94 96 97 96 2 577 3
60 BSG Festo Schiessen 3 Ralph Frank men Germany 92 93 95 96 92 96 24 564 8 93 96 96 96 92 96 20 569 5
59 BSG ENBW Stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte Schiess Frank Markgraf men Germany 93 90 91 94 95 96 21 559 9 91 95 96 94 91 93 17 560 8
77 ks Osterreichischer Eisenbahnersport  Peter Gstrein men Austria 88 92 92 94 94 98 19 558 10 91 96 89 93 95 92 14 556 11
78 OFs Osterreichischer Eisenbahnersport  FraNZ Maurer men Austria 93 93 9 94 89 92 14 557 11 91 96 93 90 95 90 17 555 12
82 56 FARosenheim Franz Thalhammer  men Germany 92 94 92 98 90 91 3 557 12 95 95 94 89 93 94 2 560 8
6 $G Stern Stuttgart Shooting Markus Simon men Germany 95 92 90 91 94 93 13 555 13 92 94 96 94 94 94 27 564 7
3 Norddeutsche Landesbank Hartmut Richter men Germany 92 93 92 93 91 90 13 551 14 96 94 95 93 91 96 2 565 6
5 $G Stern Stuttgart Shooting Hartmut Sigle men Germany 91 90 91 91 88 96 18 547 15 86 91 92 94 91 92 20 546 17
53 BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt Jirgen Schumacher  men Germany 89 86 90 90 92 93 15 540 16 92 95 91 95 92 91 5 556 10
58 BSG EnBW Stuttgart/Esslingen Sparte Schiess B@rnhard Leber men Germany 86 92 92 90 87 90 14 537 17 92 92 92 94 93 91 13 554 13
74 neiNeTTBUSS Ragnar Lund men Norway 90 89 93 84 88 90 13 534 18

54 $G Stern Stuttgart Shooting Andreas Starzmann men Germany 87 87 90 87 88 92 11 531 19 90 92 95 8 86 89 12 538 19
55 BSG - TIWAG Tiroler Wasserkraft AG Klaus Vanicek men Austria 92 89 89 85 88 87 10 530 20 90 91 94 90 89 94 14 548 16
73 KNBIL/NETTBUSS Gunnar Huslaende men Norway 88 88 86 93 88 86 14 529 21

65 BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt Patrick Schumacher  men Germany 87 93 88 90 85 8 s 529 22 92 90 94 96 91 90 20 553 14
52 BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt Helmut Grimm men Germany 89 88 89 8 88 85 10 525 23 91 93 92 92 91 93 s 552 15
81 56 Die Wellenmacher 09 Wolfgang Groh men Germany 89 89 87 86 83 91 s 525 24 94 91 85 85 91 93 i3 539 18
72 KNBIL/NETTBUSS Arthur Hunshamar men Norway 84 89 8 87 87 90 s 523 25 87 90 89 93 85 90 15 534 20
2 Linnatransport AS Ants Pertelson men Estonia 87 89 87 84 83 8 7 518 26 87 88 79 88 85 80 s 507 27
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79
66
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68
89

70
50

10
75
76
71

63
64
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BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Park og idrett

BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Ekornes

Ekornes

FASBF

KNBIL/NETTBUSS

Ekornes

BASF Polyurethanes GmbH
KNBIL/NETTBUSS
KNBIL/NETTBUSS
KNBIL/NETTBUSS
KNBIL/NETTBUSS
KNBIL/NETTBUSS

Park og idrett

BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt

ASCUL

Frank

Arne
Mathias
Per Arne
Harry Stale
Bruno

Per

Steinar
Andreas
Jan

Harry

Ole Gunnar
Arne

Helge
Johan Magne
Philipp
Dakovic
Moritz

Eric

Ahlers

Kilen
StraBner
Flgtre
Eikemo
Boisson
Hardangen
Ramsevik
Diinn
Kongsjorden
Die

Die

Sire

Gausen
Hgntorp
Horn
Christopher
Tempel
Boudaud

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

Germany
Norway
Germany
Norway
Norway
France
Norway
Norway
Germany
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Germany
Germany
Germany
France

90
88
85
83
84
84
83
83
75
79
78
74
77
80
84
72
68
63

86
88
89
86
85

80
77
68
82
74

77
69
65
68
62
62

81
83
85
88
87
86
87

84
78
73
78
85
76
74
62
55
54

86
88
80
92
90
78
75
83
79
79
80
77
83
71
78
74
63
67

85
85
85
81
83
84
81
87
83
76
83
79
79
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69
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49

89
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74
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77
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51
77
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55
49
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513
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491
490
476
471
470
468
452
447
443
404
371
344

27
28
29
30
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33
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90

84
82
85
83
85
90
82
87

59
56
78
84

87

83
89
87
78
80
87
74
85

71
50
48
87

88

80
81
85
83
84
88
85
93

50
68
65
90

87

90
89
92
75
84
88
89
88

72
51
75
85

84

81
84
90
87
83
84
85
89

57
57
70
81

87

82
94
94
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Sport Shooting
19th EUROPEAN COMPANY 19th EUROPEAN COMPANY
af Prague 2013
Results List Air Pistol
Thursday 20.6.2013 Friday 21.6.2013
stsIrt. Team Name Name Surname Class |Country | 1| 2| 3| 4| 5|6 |CT|ISUM|Rank| 1| 2| 3| 4] 5| 6 |CT|SUM|Rank

14 svRapid unilever Valerij Samojlenko men Germany 93 96 94 94 95 96 7 568 1 95 97 95 92 95 95 10 569 1
34 rorsmarksiF Peter Fredriksson men Sweden 93 87 99 92 96 83 11 555 2 92 91 95 96 94 95 10 563 2
30  eskkelag Erwin Rebernig men Austria 94 88 92 95 95 91 6 555 3 96 94 93 93 90 89 s 555 3
29 eskkelag Erwin Prodinger men Austria 91 93 89 87 88 92 3 540 5 92 91 93 90 91 92 9 549 4
38  6es Osterreichischer Eisenbahnersport Gerald Hormann men Austria 91 91 87 92 93 88 9 542 4 90 91 89 93 92 92 3 547 5
47 56 stem stuttgart shooting Eckhard Zeiser men Germany 90 90 8 89 91 90 9 536 8 92 90 90 89 91 8 4 539 6
46 56 ster Stuttgart Shooting Roland Preissler men Germany 88 89 88 87 91 92 5 535 10 92 91 87 8 89 90 5 535 7
7 B5G Fernwarme Ulm Sportschiitzen Rudolf Ullmann men Germany 87 87 92 90 92 91 7 539 7 8 87 92 8 91 91 5 534 8
39  6Es Osterreichischer Eisenbahnersport Wolfgang Pohl men Austria 85 91 8 8 91 91 5 533 11 91 90 8 91 8 90 4 534 9
3 Norddeutsche Landesbank Hartmut Richter men Germany 84 89 84 92 8 89 3 526 14 90 84 87 89 83 93 7 531 10
17  asceacrandRue Benoit Laurent men France 90 87 8 91 90 92 4 536 9 838 92 90 86 86 89 6 531 22
43 56 Die Wellenmacher 09 Karl-Heinz Wostruha men Germany 84 88 84 90 90 83 3 524 15 88 85 84 92 87 93 7 529 12
16 westbay sport Club Gyorgy Nagy men Hungary 85 92 87 89 87 83 4 523 17 92 89 85 91 8 86 4 528 13
40 s Osterreichischer Eisenbahnersport Manfred Hofbauer men Austria 88 89 91 87 91 93 9539 6 8 8 8 87 89 92 4 527 14
9 KknBINETTBUSS Jan Kongsjorden men Norway 95 8 87 92 83 87 4 530 12 90 90 90 8 83 87 3 526 15
12 sasr polyurethanes GmbH Uwe Luzniack men Germany 87 84 87 80 92 87 3 517 19 86 87 89 84 87 92 5 525 16
18 856 Fernwirme Uim Sportschiltzen André Bochtler men Germany 87 88 91 91 8 86 3 529 13 89 83 87 89 82 93 7 523 17
8 Kkneiy/NETTBUSS Per Hardangen men Norway 85 83 84 81 88 78 1 499 24 81 8 91 87 85 86 3 515 18
21 B85G Fernwarme Uim Sportschiitzen Dieter Schremf men Germany 83 90 85 81 8 8 4 515 20 88 8 83 82 84 89 2 512 19
35 Linnatransport As Andres Mikkiver men Estonia 81 83 83 81 8 89 3 505 22 84 81 90 85 8 84 7 510 20
37 Norddeutsche Landesbank Jorg Wojzizki men Germany 90 90 84 8 89 8 3 524 16 87 85 8 80 8 84 2 508 21
20 856 Fernwrme Uim Sportschiitzen Ralph Motz men Germany 90 79 84 84 8 77 3 500 23 87 75 78 89 89 8 5 503 22
31 Dzskiokomotive-S Dainis Liepins men Latvia 8 91 80 76 59 57 3 449 39 84 82 8 8 82 83 2 502 23
24 BsG sparkasse Siidholstein Michael Jasmund men Germany 82 83 83 76 70 83 4 477 32 74 89 87 87 8 80 4 501 24
28  eskkelag Klaus Gutschier men Austria 82 79 82 77 79 83 6 482 28 85 83 83 83 83 79 2 501 25
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19th EUROPEAN COMPANY 19th EUROPEAN COMPANY
Prague 2013 Prague 2013
Results List Air Pistol
Thursday 20.6.2013 Friday 21.6.2013
start. N. Team Name | Name Surname Class | Country | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 |CT|SUM|Rank| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 |CT|SUM|Rank|
111  sG stern Stuttgart Shooting Nicola Zeiser women Germany 89 97 93 92 7 371 1 87 94 94 93 5 368 1
112 vattenfall IF Anna-Lena Persson women Sweden 82 83 77 90 4 332 4 89 88 87 8 3 349 2
110  Linnatransport AS Tatjana Tsapenko women Estonia 77 76 77 83 o 313 7 85 80 8 77 2 331 3
106 BSG Sparkasse Siidholstein Inge Bondzio women Germany 78 85 82 78 3 323 5 84 69 83 87 3 323 4
107  85SG Sparkasse Siidholstein Silke Jasmund women Germany 85 83 73 74 1 315 6 75 77 8 80 2 312 5
108 Haspa-Sportschiitzen Petra Bruhn women Germany 85 89 86 86 4 346 2
109  KNBIL/NETTBUSS Vigdis Henriksen women Norway 84 8 86 88 2 342 3
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